
Founded 1891

The Royal Ottawa Golf Club

RATING SLOPEMEN
Silver
Green
Orange
Gold

68.4
67.4
65.5
64.4

118
115
110
108

RATING SLOPELADIES
Silver
Green
Orange
Gold

73.3
71.8
69.6
68.7

131
128
123
120

All yardages are measured to the centre of the green.

Golf Canada rules and decisions govern all play, except
as modified by the following local rules:

 • Paths, roads, drains, sprinkler heads are deemed to
  be “obstructions”. 

 • Flower beds, staked trees and areas defined by 
  white circles are deemed to be "Ground under repair". 
  Relief must be taken.

 • Red stakes are considered penalty areas.

 • “Four hours”is the expected pace of play for foursomes.

 • Pull carts must not be pulled between greenside bunkers 
  and the green.

Silver/Green/Orange/Gold



479 293 171 364 430 138 317 205 394 2791 317 154 140 355 458 378 339 341 465 2947 5738

441

441

293 156 364 430 128 317 135 387 2651 299 135 125 355 441
441

422 339 309 465 2890 5541
293 117 304 430 128 317 135 366 2531 299 95 125 301 378 276 309 385 2609 5140

410 293 117 304 407 118 307 125 366 2447 299 120 301 414 378 276 274 385 2542 4989

Silver
Green

Orange

Gold 95

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET

Men's Hcp 3 15 11 5 7 17 13 9 1
Ladies' Hcp 3 11 13 7 5 17 15 9 1

8 16 18 12 14 2 6 10 4

16 12 8 18 10 2 6 14 4

  Date:_______________ Scorer:_____________________________       Attest:______________________________

Par (M/L) 35/36 36/37 71/734/5
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