MEN	RATING	SLOPE
Silver	68.4	118
Green	67.4	115
Orange	65.5	110
Gold	64.4	108

LADIES	RATING	SLOPE					
Silver	73.3	131					
Green	71.8	128					
Orange	69.6	123					
Gold	68.7	120					

All yardages are measured to the centre of the green.

Golf Canada rules and decisions govern all play, except as modified by the following local rules:

- Paths, roads, drains, sprinkler heads are deemed to be "obstructions".
- Flower beds, staked trees and areas defined by white circles are deemed to be "Ground under repair".
 Relief must be taken.
- Red stakes are considered penalty areas.
- "Four hours" is the expected pace of play for foursomes.
- Pull carts must not be pulled between greenside bunkers and the green.



THE ROYAL OTTAWA GOLF CLUB

SILVER/GREEN/ORANGE/GOLD

Founded 189

	St. Andrews	Woodside	Northern Ping	Laurentian	Summit	Sandy	Peninsula	Plateau	Halfway			Spring	Little Miser.	Bide-A-Wee	Thirteen	Orchard	Westward Ho	Mound	Hill Drive	Home				
Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	тот	НСР	NET
Silver	479	293	171	364	430	138	317	205	394	2791		317	154	140	355	458	378	339	341	465	2947	5738		
Green	441	293	156	364	430	128	317	135	387	2651	itals	299	135	125	355	441	422	339	309	465	2890	5541		
Orange	441	293	117	304	430	128	317	135	366	2531	Player Initals	299	95	125	301	441	378	276	309	385	2609	5140		
Gold	410	293	117	304	407	118	307	125	366	2447	Playe	299	95	120	301	414	378	276	274	385	2542	4989		
Par (M/L)	5	4	3	4	5	3	4	3	4/5	35/36		4	3	3	4	5	4/5	4	4	5	36/37	71/73		
Men's Hcp	3	15	11	5	7	17	13	9	1			8	16	18	12	14	2	6	10	4				
Ladies' Hcp	3	11	13	7	5	17	15	9	1			16	12	8	18	10	2	6	14	4				

Date:_____ Scorer:____ Attest:_____